
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)ss 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on May 16, 2013 a copy of the order of the 

Illinois Commerce Commission dated May 15, 2013 in Docket No. 13-0194 (The Marseilles Telephone 

Company of Marseilles Illinois and United States Cellular Operating Company of Chicago, LLC; USCOC of 

Central Illinois, LLC; USCOC of Illinois RSA # 1, LLC; USCOC of Illinois RSA #4, LLC and USCOC of 

Rockford, LLC) was served electronically to the following parties: 

Parties of record on attached listing 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 16th 
day of May A.D. 2013. 

OFFICIAL SEAL 
LAURA H MCWHINNIE 

NOTARY PUBLIC· STATE OF ILLINOIS 
MY COMMiSSiON EXPIRES:08110/15 
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David Fiala, Director  
Telco Billing, Contract  
  & Number Management  
United States Cellular Operating Company  
  of Chicago, LLC, et al  
8410 W. Bryn Mawr Ave.  
Chicago, IL 60631-3486  * 
mailto:david.fiala@uscellular.com 
 
Joseph D. Murphy 
Atty. The Marseilles Telephone Company  
  of Marseilles Illinois  
Meyer Capel, a Professional Corporation  
306 W. Church St.  
PO Box 6750  
Champaign, IL 61826-6750  * 
mailto:jmurphy@meyercapel.com 
 
Ann Dickerson 
The Marseilles Telephone Company  
  of Marseilles Illinois 
220 N. Menard St. 
PO Box 800 
Metamora, IL 61548  * 
mailto:adickerson@corp.mtco.com 
 
Document Processor 
United States Cellular Operating Company  
  of Chicago, LLC et al 
Illinois Corporation Service Company 
801 Adlai Stevenson Dr. 
Springfield, IL 62703-4261  * 
mailto:Fax: (217) 492-2727 
 
John Gockley 
USCOC of Illinois RSA # 1, LLC, et al 
8410 W. Bryn Mawr, Ste. 700 
Chicago, IL 60631  * 
mailto:john.gockley@uscellular.com 
 
Christine Ericson & Angelique Palmer 
Office of General Counsel  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800  
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:cericson@icc.illinois.gov 
mailto:apalmer@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Sanjo Omoniyi, Case Manager  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:somoniyi@icc.illinois.gov 


